PRESSURE GAUGES AND INSTRUMENTS
6311 Breen Road | Houston, Texas 77086 USA | Tel: 281.820.5332 | Fax: 281.820.3861 |  1.800.572.9087 | www.americanblock.com | abco@americanblock.com
2
U
TI
LI
TY
 G

0/15,000 V 2000 psi 200 psi
PROCESS GAUGE PART
NUMBERING SYSTEM
INSTRUMENT PART
NUMBERING SYSTEM
PRESSURE GAUGES AND INSTRUMENTS
6311 Breen Road | Houston, Texas 77086 USA | Tel: 281.820.5332 | Fax: 281.820.3861 |  1.800.572.9087 | www.americanblock.com | abco@americanblock.com
14
P
A
R
T
N
U
M
B
ER
IN
G
 S
Y
ST
EM
-
TYPE SERIES
4 = PROCESS GAUGE
WETTED PARTS
1 = BRONZE
5 = 316SS
7 = MONEL 400
(N.A.C.E. MR 01. 75)
MOUNTING STYLE
0 = BOTTOM CONNECTION
STEM MOUNTED
2 = BACK CONNECTION
STEM MOUNTED
4 = BACK CONNECTION
FRONT FLANGED, PNL MTD
5 = BACK CONNECTION WITH
FLUSH MOUNTING RING
TYPE FILLING
D = DRY GAUGE- NOT FILLED
L = GLYCERINE FILLED
S = SILICONE FILLED
DIAL SIZE
45 = 4 ½" DIAMETER
60 = 6" DIAMETER
CONN. SIZE
4 = ¼''NPT MALE
2 = ½''NPT MALE
RANGES
A   = 30/0" hg Vac
CB = 30/0/15 PSI
CC = 30/0/30 PSI
CD = 30/0/60 PSI
CE = 30/0/100 PSI
CF = 30/0/150 PSI
CG = 30/0/200 PSI
CH = 30/0/300 PSI
B = 0/15 PSI
C = 0/30 PSI
D = 0/60 PSI
E = 0/100 PSI
F = 0/160 PSI
G = 0/200 PSI
H = 0/300 PSI
I = 0/400 PSI
J = 0/500 PSI
K = 0/600 PSI
L = 0/800 PSI
M = 0/1000 PSI
N = 0/1500 PSI
O = 0/2000 PSI
P = 0/3000 PSI
Q = 0/4000 PSI